
Septembre Octobre Novembre Décembre Janvier Février

1 Toussaint

2

3

4 Classe Nombre

5 Groupe 1 APH 3A 14

6 Groupe 2 APH 3B 17

7 Groupe 1 Groupe 1+2

8 Immaculé

9

10

11 Groupe 2

12 Groupe 1

13 Groupe 2

14 Vacances Groupe 1+2

15 d'hiver

16 Groupe 1+2

17

18

19

20

21 Vacances

22 d'automne

23 Groupe 1+2

24

25

26

27

28 Vacances

29 de Noël

30 Groupe 1+2

31

Fabien Evéquoz

Cours interentreprises 2017-2018

1976 Erde

(Compétence 9)

Module 3

Version définitive

Formateurs

FE

1963 Vétroz

FE, LG, SG, IH, MM

Route des Mont de Lavaux 131

1090 La Croix-sur-Lutry

Chemin de Tenet 1

SG

Sabrina Guay

LG

Rue des Semailles 28

MM

Marielle Mariéthoz

Route de l'Antenne 35

1997 Haute-Nendaz

Laetitia Germanier

IH

Isabelle Hegglin

Cours interentreprises 2017-2018 Module 3 - Compétence 9 pharmavalais


